
Grab these Fall deals
while you still have the chance!

New Surplus Heavy Wall
Large OD Pipe

$1200/Ton - Houston, Texas

Available
400 tons
500 tons

Description
36" OD x 1.70" Wall x 53'-56' Long
36" OD x 1.65" Wall x 45'-56' Long

New Surplus A252 grB
Spiral Weld

$800/Ton - Jerome, Idaho

Available
250,000 lbs
150,000 lbs
200,000 lbs

Description
36" OD x .465" Wall x DRL
​36" OD x .500" Wall x DRL
36" OD x .531" Wall x DRL



Good Used Pipe
$700/Ton - Washougal, Washington

Available
300 tons
100 tons
500 tons
50 tons

Description
24" OD x 1" Wall x R/L
36" OD x .500" Wall x R/L
36" OD x 1" Wall x R/L
36" OD x 1.25" Wall x R/L

CHECK OUT MORE INVENTORY

Click Here

Contact a Sales Representative Now

Joel Switzer
Mike Schapker
Brandi Reale
Fred Kahn
Ted Kahn

joel@kahnsteel.com
mikes@kahnsteel.com
brandi@kahnsteel.com
fred@kahnsteel.com
ted@kahnsteel.com

816-448-2136
816-448-2138
816-448-9832
816-448-9835
800-684-5246

Kahn Steel Co.
1710 Southern Road - Kansas City, MO 64120

Tel: 913-642-6426 - Fax: 913-642-6422
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